
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Approve Amendment No. 3 to the State/Municipal Agreement for the Prospect Avenue Bridge over
Jackman Street in an amount of $10,255.05 (City share of $2,051.01).

File #: 14-520, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

